
TOP DOG, p 1 Fri, Oct 21, 2022

Agility Speedstakes Masters

Height Dog(Breed)Handler Biathlon Snooker Gamblers Challenge Series Overall

16 inch (s) Keys (Border Collie) Karen Childs 5 3 5 5 5 23

Taury (Border Collie) Meaghan O'Neill 3 4 3 4 4 18

Luna (Mix) Stacy Veldhuis 4 5 1 3 0 13

Cooper (Mix) Petra Oppermann 2 2 4 2 3 13

Jody (Border Collie) Sabrina Oppermann 0 0 2 0 0 2

20 inch (s) Diesel (Australian Shepherd) Petra Oppermann N/A N/A N/A 0 N/A *0

8 inch Triumph (Shetland Sheepdog) Teri O'Neill 0 4 4 3 4 15

Gallop (Shetland Sheepdog) Stephan Henry 4 3 2 2 3 14

Frankie (Papillon) Gail Kamitomo 5 2 3 1 2 13

Viva (Shetland Sheepdog) Justine Davenport 0 N/A N/A N/A 0 *0

Martin (Papillon) Gail Kamitomo 0 0 0 N/A N/A *0

12 inch Spark (Shetland Sheepdog) Kim Boyes 6 6 4 9 6 31

Chips (All Canadian) Seanna O'Neill 7 4 5 6 4 26

Evo (All Canadian) Jesse Hamaliuk 4 2 6 8 5 25

Daeny (Shetland Sheepdog) Seanna O'Neill 0 7 3 5 7 22

Sizzle (Shetland Sheepdog) Andrea Norris 5 3 2 7 3 20

Grizzly Adams (Shetland Sheepdog) Kirk Peterman 0 5 1 4 8 18

Elle (English Cocker Spaniel) Linda Hook 3 0 7 0 0 10

Porsche (Shetland Sheepdog) Cindy Rothwell N/A N/A N/A 0 N/A *0

Penny (Shetland Sheepdog) Bonnie Sales N/A N/A N/A N/A 0 *0

16 inch Otter (NSDTR) Becky Borton 8 11 12 11 12 54

Ballistic Beast (Pumi) Kirstin O'Neill 9 9 10 12 9 49

Ultra (Miniature Australian Sheperd) Nickie Ciochetti 12 8 6 9 10 45

Booker (Australian Cattledog) Leona Michael 6 12 11 8 6 43

Tarot (Miniature Poodle) Lindsay Benbow 10 10 7 10 0 37

Glow (Border Collie) Karen Childs 7 6 1 6 11 31

Tempo (Mix) Katie Calon 11 7 4 0 8 30

Picante Wild Horse (Spanish Water Dog) Sandy Harris 0 4 3 7 7 21

Envy (Mix) Carla Antal 0 5 9 0 0 14

Rumble (English Cocker Spaniel) Barb Flowers 0 0 8 0 0 8

Coconut Chai (Mudi) Robyn Thomson 0 0 5 0 0 5

Roost (English Cocker Spaniel) Sietske Rijnen 0 0 2 0 0 2

20 inch Loco (Border Collie) Teri O'Neill 21 19 8 24 22 94

Fawkes (Border Collie) Candice Malvin 19 16 9 21 23 88

Snow Devyl (Border Collie) Meaghan O'Neill 17 18 19 20 14 88

Trim (Border Collie) Sue Charlton 12 17 4 23 21 77

Loki (Border Collie) Kassandra Harink 15 0 16 22 17 70

Gunny Highway (Golden Retriever) Kirk Peterman 20 6 12 13 16 67

Boost (Border Collie) Stephan Henry 16 0 17 19 12 64

PIZZAZ (Bearded Collie) Leslie Dawson-North 14 10 6 15 18 63

Revel (Border Collie) Sietske Rijnen 18 14 13 17 0 62

Beatrix (NSDTR) Becky Borton 13 13 15 0 20 61

Love (Border Collie) Kate Polkovsky 0 15 14 16 15 60

Epi (Border Collie) Sarah McLeod 0 11 18 18 13 60

SIZZLE (Bearded Collie) Leslie Dawson-North 11 12 10 14 0 47

Roux (Border Collie) Judy Hudson 0 8 0 12 10 30

Lavish (Mix) Katie Calon 0 0 7 0 19 26

Flirt (Mix) Carla Antal 0 0 11 0 11 22

Charlie (Portuguese Water Dog) Allison Mcfadden-Squire 0 9 5 0 0 14

Shimmer (Border Collie) Karsten Keys 0 7 0 0 0 7

Zing (Border Collie) Ainsley Sykes 0 0 N/A 0 0 0

Swish (Border Collie) Anji Mckelvie N/A N/A N/A 0 N/A *0

Bhodi (Border Collie) Tamara Hauglum N/A N/A N/A 0 0 *0

Forza (Border Collie) Stephan Henry N/A N/A N/A 0 N/A *0



TOP DOG, p 2 Fri, Oct 21, 2022

Agility Speedstakes Masters

Height Dog(Breed)Handler Biathlon Snooker Gamblers Challenge Series Overall

20 inch cont. Reggie (Border Collie) Stacy Frigon N/A N/A N/A 0 0 *0

Margo (Labrador Retriever) Jenn Coltman 0 N/A N/A 0 0 *0

Match (Border Collie) Justine Davenport 0 N/A N/A N/A 0 *0

24 inch Arctic Cyclone (Border Collie) Meaghan O'Neill 14 14 5 13 14 60

Nyxie (Labrador Retriever) Jenn Coltman 15 12 12 11 6 56

Covert (Border Collie) Teri O'Neill 8 13 8 15 8 52

Blaze (Border Collie) Kassandra Harink 11 0 11 14 12 48

Sky (Portuguese Waterdog) Kate Polkovsky 10 9 6 7 13 45

Swayze (Border Collie) Anji Mckelvie 13 6 4 8 10 41

Shout (Border Collie) Kim Boyes 9 11 10 6 0 36

Nash (Border Collie) Stephanie White 0 5 9 12 9 35

Rodeo (Border Collie) Candice Malvin 12 8 13 0 0 33

Pinnacle Penguin (Belgian Malinois) Kirstin O'Neill 0 7 14 0 11 32

Max (Belgian Malinois) Lynda Caughlin 0 0 7 10 0 17

J.R. (Border Collie) Karen Childs 0 0 1 9 7 17

Nu (Border Collie) Dagmar Schouten 0 10 3 0 0 13

Rocket Raccoon (Belgian Malinois) Ian Thomson 0 4 2 0 0 6

Uber (Border Collie) Jesse Hamaliuk 0 N/A N/A 0 N/A *0


